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o Gwinnett

BMP Maintenance Contractor’s List
*For Informational Purposes Only*

***This list contains companies that are able to help you with the maintenance of your pond. The county does not recommend or
endorse the use of these companies. This list is provided to you to help obtain the services of companies that engage in this type work.
Please note there may be other companies that provide this type of work and we recommend you consult other means to locate these

companies. We recommend you obtain multiple quotes to obtain the best price for the work needed. ***

Company Name

Advantage Community Management, Inc.

All Seasons Turf Management
Aquascape Environmental

Cagle Contracting and Development
Community Maintenance, LLC
Cross Pipeline and Grading, LLC.
C.W.C. Environmental

Downey Trees, Inc.

Dragonfly Pond Works

Eco Stormwater and Construction
Georgia Stormwater Services
Gordon Pro Tree Service

HighGrove Partners (Commercial Only)
HydroSpec, Inc.

JT MAGBE Contracting, Inc.

Lawn Management Services

Mealor Construction, Inc.

Monroy Landscaping Services, LLC.
North Creek

Outdoor Solutions Group

Pond and Stormwater Solutions
Precision Maintenance and Landscaping
Premier Maintenance, Inc.

Ramos Landscape Solutions

Ray Rutledge, Inc.

Response Environmental & Site Services
Russell Engineering

Smiley's Grading, Inc.

Surface Titan, LLC.

Unlimited Landscaping

Welch Erosion Control

316 Construction, LLC.

The attached QR code links to a website with our BMP maintenance information. The information includes instructions that will assist
you in completing an assessment to identify areas that need to be addressed during routine maintenance.
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Contact

Merrill Walker
Spencer Bentley
Jeremy Brown
Matt Cagle
Cheryl Turner
Tommy Cross
Shannon Cox
Joseph Thompson
Marc Biedermann
John Pickens
Michal Belsole
Tiffany Calvert/ Jefferson Fuller
Ryan Gardiner
Joe Reynolds
Jim Lowe

Tom Chick
Todd Howell
Ilvan Valdez
Jason Kutsch
Thomas Hicks
Zack Watson
David Dunwody
Jake Gower
Kevin Ramos
Tony Rutledge
Erin Hall

David Russell
Tonya Newton
Jody Lewis
Justin Green
Carl Welch
Brian Ward

Phone

404-518-5424

770-466-1052/ 770-605-2530

678-445-0077
678-936-4650
404-518-5424

770-846-2895/ 770-466-7996

404-427-5179
770-362-9724
470-990-5703
404-580-1200
770-710-4379
770-271-6072
678-298-0550
470-820-7949
678-960-9311
770-883-1192
706-818-0320
678-598-1507
678-618-6080
770-865-3216
678-672-9769
404-219-5097
770-962-0632
404-394-4767
770-867-1986
770-743-5277
678-778-9041
678-975-0566
770-940-4398
770-831-7741
706-973-0731
678-776-7784




