

GWINNETT COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

684 Winder Highway | Lawrenceville, GA 30045-5012 678.376.6700 www.gwinnettcounty.com | www.gwinnetth2o.com

BMP Maintenance Contractor's List *For Informational Purposes Only*

***This list contains companies that are able to help you with the maintenance of your pond. The county does not recommend or endorse the use of these companies. This list is provided to you to help obtain the services of companies that engage in this type work. Please note there may be other companies that provide this type of work and we recommend you consult other means to locate these companies. We recommend you obtain multiple quotes to obtain the best price for the work needed. ***

Company Name	Contact	<u>Phone</u>
Advantage Community Management, Inc.	Merrill Walker	404-518-5424
All Seasons Turf Management	Spencer Bentley	770-466-1052/ 770-605-2530
Aquascape Environmental	Jeremy Brown	678-445-0077
Cagle Contracting and Development	Matt Cagle	678-936-4650
Community Maintenance, LLC	Cheryl Turner	404-518-5424
Cross Pipeline and Grading, LLC.	Tommy Cross	770-846-2895/ 770-466-7996
C.W.C. Environmental	Shannon Cox	404-427-5179
Downey Trees, Inc.	Joseph Thompson	770-362-9724
Dragonfly Pond Works	Marc Biedermann	470-990-5703
Eco Stormwater and Construction	John Pickens	404-580-1200
Georgia Stormwater Services	Michal Belsole	770-710-4379
Gordon Pro Tree Service	Tiffany Calvert/ Jefferson Fuller	770-271-6072
HighGrove Partners (Commercial Only)	Ryan Gardiner	678-298-0550
HydroSpec, Inc.	Joe Reynolds	470-820-7949
JT MAGBE Contracting, Inc.	Jim Lowe	678-960-9311
Lawn Management Services	Tom Chick	770-883-1192
Mealor Construction, Inc.	Todd Howell	706-818-0320
Monroy Landscaping Services, LLC.	Ivan Valdez	678-598-1507
North Creek	Jason Kutsch	678-618-6080
Outdoor Solutions Group	Thomas Hicks	770-865-3216
Pond and Stormwater Solutions	Zack Watson	678-672-9769
Precision Maintenance and Landscaping	David Dunwody	404-219-5097
Premier Maintenance, Inc.	Jake Gower	770-962-0632
Ramos Landscape Solutions	Kevin Ramos	404-394-4767
Ray Rutledge, Inc.	Tony Rutledge	770-867-1986
Response Environmental & Site Services	Erin Hall	770-743-5277
Russell Engineering	David Russell	678-778-9041
Smiley's Grading, Inc.	Tonya Newton	678-975-0566
Surface Titan, LLC.	Jody Lewis	770-940-4398
Unlimited Landscaping	Justin Green	770-831-7741
Welch Erosion Control	Carl Welch	706-973-0731
316 Construction, LLC.	Brian Ward	678-776-7784

The attached QR code links to a website with our BMP maintenance information. The information includes instructions that will assist you in completing an assessment to identify areas that need to be addressed during routine maintenance.